
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 CONTRACT AWARD 0 days Wed 10/14/15 Wed 10/14/15

2 PRECONSTRUCTION MEETING 0 days Fri 10/30/15 Fri 10/30/15

3 CPM SCHEDULE 10 days Thu 10/15/15 Wed 10/28/15

4 TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN 15 days Thu 10/15/15 Wed 11/4/15

5 EPSC PLAN 10 days Thu 10/15/15 Wed 10/28/15

6 ERECTION PLAN 15 days Thu 10/15/15 Wed 11/4/15

7 TEMP STREAM RELOCATION 15 days Thu 10/15/15 Wed 11/4/15

8 TEMP ROADWAY 15 days Thu 10/15/15 Wed 11/4/15

9 CPM SCHEDULE REVIEW 15 days Thu 10/29/15 Wed 11/18/15

10 TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN REVIEW 10 days Thu 11/5/15 Wed 11/18/15

11 EPSC PLAN REVIEW 10 days Thu 10/29/15 Wed 11/11/15

12 ERECTION PLAN REVIEW 10 days Thu 11/5/15 Wed 11/18/15

13 STREAM RELOCATION REVIEW 10 days Thu 11/5/15 Wed 11/18/15

14 TEMP ROADWAY REVIEW 10 days Thu 11/5/15 Wed 11/18/15

15 ARCH CULVERT SHOP DRAWINGS 25 days Thu 10/15/15 Wed 11/18/15

16 ARCH CULVERT REVIEW 20 days Thu 11/19/15 Fri 12/18/15

17 ARCH CULVERT RESUBMITTAL 15 days Mon 12/21/15 Fri 1/8/16

18 ARCH CULVERT RE-REVIEW 10 days Mon 1/11/16 Fri 1/22/16

19 ARCH FABRICATION 50 days Mon 1/25/16 Fri 4/1/16

20 MOBILIZATION 5 days Thu 10/29/15 Wed 11/4/15

21 PERIMETER CONTROLS 5 days Thu 11/5/15 Wed 11/11/15

22 CLEAR & GRUB 5 days Mon 11/9/15 Fri 11/13/15

23 CONTRUCT PHASE I DETOUR 20 days Thu 11/19/15 Fri 12/18/15

24 WINTER SHUT-DOWN 93 days Mon 12/21/15 Wed 4/27/16

25 PAVE DETOUR/TRAFFIC CONTROL 8 days Thu 4/28/16 Mon 5/9/16

26 COMMON EXCAVATION 5 days Tue 5/10/16 Mon 5/16/16

27 COFFERDAM (ARCH/WW) PHASE I 15 days Tue 5/17/16 Tue 6/7/16

28 COFFERDAM EXCAV. EARTH/ROCK PHASE IA10 days Tue 5/24/16 Tue 6/7/16

29 INSTALL H-PILE SLOPE STABILIZATION 10 days Fri 5/27/16 Fri 6/10/16

30 STREAM DIVERSION 5 days Tue 6/7/16 Mon 6/13/16

31 COFFERDAM EXCAV. EARTYH/ROCK PHASE IB5 days Tue 6/14/16 Mon 6/20/16

32 * ARCH CULVERT MAT FOUNDATION PH I 5 days Fri 6/17/16 Thu 6/23/16

33 * ARCH CULVERT  PEDESTAL WALL PH I 8 days Fri 6/24/16 Wed 7/6/16

34 STONE CULVERT LINING/STREAM BED PH I 5 days Thu 7/7/16 Wed 7/13/16

35 SET ARCH CULVERT/ WW'S PHASE I 4 days Tue 7/12/16 Fri 7/15/16

36 BACKFILL PHASE I 4 days Fri 7/15/16 Wed 7/20/16

37 CONSTRUCT PHASE II DETOUR 5 days Thu 7/21/16 Wed 7/27/16
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38 COFFERDAM (ARCH/WW) PHASE II 7 days Thu 7/28/16 Fri 8/5/16

39 COFFERDAM EXCAV. EARTH/ROCK PHASE II5 days Thu 8/4/16 Wed 8/10/16

40 * ARCH CULVERT MAT FOUNDATION PH II 3 days Wed 8/10/16 Fri 8/12/16

41 * ARCH CULVERT PEDESTAL WALL PH II 3 days Mon 8/15/16 Wed 8/17/16

42 STONE CULVERT LINING/STREAM BED PH II3 days Thu 8/18/16 Mon 8/22/16

43 SET ARCH CULVERT/ WW'S PHASE II 4 days Mon 8/22/16 Thu 8/25/16

44 BACKFILL PHASE II 3 days Thu 8/25/16 Mon 8/29/16

45 COMMON EXCAVATION 7 days Tue 8/30/16 Thu 9/8/16

46 SAND BORROW 7 days Tue 8/30/16 Thu 9/8/16

47 SUBBASE DGCS 9 days Wed 9/7/16 Mon 9/19/16

48 BASE COURSE PAVEMENT 3 days Tue 9/20/16 Thu 9/22/16

49 GUARDRAIL 2 days Fri 9/23/16 Mon 9/26/16

50 WEARING COURSE PAVEMENT 2 days Tue 9/27/16 Wed 9/28/16

51 LINESTRIPPING/SIGNS 2 days Thu 9/29/16 Fri 9/30/16

52 PROJECT COMPLETION 0 days Fri 9/30/16 Fri 9/30/16
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